
701 East Carson Street
CITY OF CARSON

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12017-856 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:11/2/2017 Carson Reclamation Authority

On agenda: Final action:11/6/2017

Title: CONSIDER AMENDMENT NO. 3 TO A PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT WITH
RE|SOLUTIONS, LLC, INCREASING THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY $25,571.48, TO COVER
ADDITIONAL COSTS INCURRED DURING JULY, TO A TOTAL OF $425,571.48

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RES Contract Amendment No 3.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

CITY OF CARSON Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

